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7:00 Race 1 Event 15 Junior/HS M 1X
Winning Time 04:11.91

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5
Club NSRC ROW NL NSRC
Name(s) Daniel Mumford E Hanna Quinn Nigel Prozenko

Rank 1 2 3

Elapsed 04:11.91 04:14.69 04:26.78

Finish Split 00:02.78 00:14.87

7:10 Race 2 Event 15 Junior/HS M 1X
Winning Time 04:13.96

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5
Club ROW NL HRC KRC
Name(s)  C Price Connor Booker Nick Voutour

Rank 1 2 3

Elapsed 04:13.96 04:16.12 04:21.75

Finish Split 00:02.16 00:07.79

7:20 Race 3 Event 26 Junior/HS W 2X
Winning Time 04:16.10

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5
Club KRC NSRC ROW NL KRC
Name(s) Adams, Zakiya hannah prozenko M Clift Madeleine Theriault

Leslie, Rebekah kristen turnbull M Fitzgerald Jaclynn Reid

Rank 4 3 1 2

Elapsed 04:37.69 04:27.53 04:16.10 04:23.66

Finish Split 00:21.59 00:11.43 00:07.56

Heats

ver:5/21/2011
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7:30 Race 4 Event 26 Junior/HS W 2X
Winning Time 04:29.50

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5
Club HRC/KRC ROW NL KRC
Name(s) Daly, Holly T Short Hand, Sarah

Hancock, Emily K Neveau Mackenzie MacPhee

Rank 1 3 2

Elapsed 04:29.50 05:13.88 04:42.81

Finish Split 00:44.38 00:13.31

7:40 Race 5 Event 11 MM1X
Winning Time 04:14.01

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5
Club NSRC - C MMRC - A NSRC -C MMRC - C
Name(s) Jeff sawler Chris Williams Ted Mussett Pierre Poirier 

Rank 3 1 4 2

Elapsed 04:26.32 04:14.01 04:50.54 04:23.60

Finish Split 00:12.31 00:36.53 00:09.59

7:50 Race 6 Event 11 MM1X
Winning Time 03:57.19

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5
Club NSRC - C MMRC - A NSRC - A MMRC - C
Name(s) Barry Burgess Dave Pettit Sean Warner Rick Prioulx

Rank 2 1 3 4

Elapsed 04:20.72 03:57.19 04:27.84 04:31.72

Finish Split 00:23.53 00:30.65 00:34.53

ver:5/21/2011
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8:00 Race 7 Event 4 Junior/HS M 2X
Winning Time 03:59.75

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5
Club NSRC KRC NSRC
Name(s) nigel prozenko Nick Voutour avery prozenko

daniel mumford Chris Scharer liam browne

Rank 1 2 3

Elapsed 03:59.75 04:01.13 04:17.72

Finish Split 00:01.38 00:17.97

8:10 Race 8 Event 4 Junior/HS M 2X
Winning Time 03:49.94

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5
Club ROW NL NSRC HRC KRC
Name(s) M Thomas Graham Thompkin Bryden, Will Northrup, Cole

C Price luke webster Evans, Jack Johnston, Andrew

Rank 1 3 4 2

Elapsed 03:49.94 04:02.59 04:04.16 03:54.41

Finish Split 00:12.65 00:14.22 00:04.47

8:20 Race 9 Event 20 Junior/HS W 1X
Winning Time

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5
Club NSRC ROW NL HRC
Name(s) makenna cooke  L M Smith Redmond, Julia

Rank scratch

Elapsed Strait  Final
Adj Elapsed
Finish Split

ver:5/21/2011
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8:30 Race 10 Event 20 Junior/HS W 1X
Winning Time

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5
Club HRC ROW NL KRC
Name(s) Hancock, Emily  I Dobre Cathleen Trafton

Rank
Elapsed Strait  Final
Adj Elapsed
Finish Split

8:40 Race 11 Event 17 M M 2X
Winning Time 03:35.62

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5
Club MMRC - A NSRC - C MMRC - A
Name(s) Chris Williams Jeff Sawler Pat Cody

Dave Pettit Steve MacIntosh Pierre Poirier

Rank 1 3 2

Elapsed 03:35.62 03:58.32 03:36.62

Finish Split 00:22.70 00:01.00

ver:5/21/2011
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8:50 Race 12 Event 17 M M 2X
Winning Time 04:05.37

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5
Club MMRC - C NSRC - C HRC - A
Name(s) Steve Horswil Sean Warner Omar Selim

Rick Prioulx Ted Mussett Brian Robinson

Rank 2 1 3

Elapsed 04:15.25 04:05.37 04:19.90

Finish Split 00:09.88 00:14.53

9:00 Race 13 Event 27 Junior/HS M 4+
Winning Time 03:54.47

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5
Club NSRC KRC ROW NL
Name(s) Cox Colim Gribben Drew Robart K Van Gulick

liam browne Mike Andrew M Thomas

avery Prozenko Chris Scharer C Price

Graham Thompkin Nathawatt Jemprasert E Hanna-Quinn
Luke Webster Isaac McLellan Alajendro Ramirez

Rank 2 3 1

Elapsed 04:02.85 04:16.03 03:54.47

Finish Split 00:08.38 00:21.56

9:10 BREAK

ver:5/21/2011
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9:20 Race 14 Event 27 Junior/HS M 4+
Winning Time

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5
Club KRC KRC KRC
Name(s) Cox Allie Brittain VanBuskirk, Cecil Lana McAfee

Michael Hamilton Wells, Fraser Liam Bannon

Noah Klots-Mosher Snelgrove, Matthew Kyle Harvey

Christian Noel Archer, Sandy Eric Powell
Ben McMullin Summerhayes, Jack Patrick Farren

Rank 2 1 3

Elapsed 03:51.13 03:31.84 05:00.25

Finish Split 03:51.13 03:31.84 05:00.25

9:30 Race 15 Event 13 OPEN M 1X
Winning Time

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5
Club Scratch
Name(s)
Rank
Elapsed
Finish Split

9:40 Race 16 Event 13 OPEN M 1X
Winning Time

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5
Club Scratch
Name(s)
Rank
Elapsed
Finish Split

ver:5/21/2011
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9:50

Finals
10:00 Race 17 Event 1 N M 2X

Winning Time 03:58.72

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5
Club ROW NL KRC KRC - Exbition
Name(s)  M Thomas Curtis Colwell Matt Snelgrove

C price Cory Peters Andrew Johnson

Rank 1 2 Scratch
Elapsed 03:58.72 04:17.25

Finish Split 00:18.53

10:10 Race 18 Event 2 M W 1X
Winning Time 04:28.88

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5

Club NSRC - C NSRC - A NSRC - A NSRC - C NSRC - A
Name(s) Geraldine Cooper-Lesins Chrystal Kennedy Kendra Macdonald Laurie Niven Kate Elbourne

Rank 1 2 1 2 Scratch
Elapsed 04:37.69 04:32.82 04:28.88 04:38.87

Finish Split 00:08.81 00:03.94 00:09.99

BREAK

ver:5/21/2011
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10:20 Race 19 Event 3 Junior/HS W 8+
Winning Time 03:42.75

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5
Club KRC ROW NL KRC
Name(s) cox Jerusha Robichaud  B Colbourne Z. Adams

Kendra Sankey M Fitzgerald S. Hand

Madeleine Theriault M Clift M MacPhee

Gillian Grant K Neveau A Kolyvas

Jaclynn Reid I Dobre A Smith

Mary Kate McGuire K Muller N Noel

Chelsey Collette L M Smith S Madredille

Kiersten Nash S Ford R Leslie
Heather Higgins L Howell C VanBuskurk

Rank 3 2 1

Elapsed 04:03.75 03:55.22 03:42.75

Finish Split 00:21.00 00:12.47

10:30 Race 20 Event 4 Junior/HS M 2X
Winning Time 03:38.44

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5
Next fastest 2nd Heat 1 1st Heat 1 1st Heat 2 2nd Heat 2

Club NSRC ROW NL NSRC KRC KRC
Name(s) Graham Thompkin M Thomas nigel prozenko Nick Voutour Northrup, Cole

luke webster C Price daniel mumford Chris Scharer Johnston, Andrew

Rank 5 2 3 4 1

Elapsed 04:09.78 03:48.53 03:53.92 03:58.35 03:48.44

Finish Split 00:31.34 00:10.09 00:15.48 00:19.91 00:10.00

ver:5/21/2011



ICEBREAKER 2011 - Saturday May 21, 2011 9

10:40 Race 21 Event 5 OPEN W 1X
Winning Time 04:13.41

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5
Club ROW NL NSRC KRC
Name(s) K Van Gulick Kate Elbourne Jen Johnston 

Rank 1 2 3

Elapsed 04:13.41 04:19.03 04:29.84

Finish Split 00:05.62 00:16.43

10:50 Race 22 Event 6 M M 4X
Winning Time 03:16.65

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5
Club NSRC - C MMRC - A NSRC - C ROW NL-Exhibition
Name(s) Steve MacInosh Chris Williams Ted Mussett B Colbourne

Barry Burgess Dave Pettit Keith Davis M Thomas

Sean Warner Piere Porier Ron Jeppson C Price
Jeff Sawler Pat Cody Roger O'neill E Hanna-Quinn

Rank 1 1 2 SCRATCH
Elapsed 03:42.90 03:16.65 03:58.37

Finish Split 00:26.25 00:41.72

11:00 LONG BREAK

ver:5/21/2011
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11:30 Race 23 Event 7 N M 8+ (500 meters)

Winning Time

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5
Club
Name(s) cox

Rank
Elapsed
Finish Split

11:40 Race 24 Event 8 M W 2X
Winning Time 04:03.38

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5
Club MMRC - C NSRC - A NSRC - C NSRC - A

Jane Smith VanHorn Kendra Macdonald Geraldine Cooper-Lesins Deb skilliter
Name(s) Karen Kavanaugh Chystal Kennedy Laurie Niven Krista  Philips

Rank 1 1 2 2

Elapsed 04:03.72 04:03.38 04:08.18 04:20.72

Finish Split 00:00.34 00:04.80 00:17.34

ver:5/21/2011
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11:50 Race 25 Event 9 Junior/HS W 4X
Winning Time 04:02.56

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5
Club ROW NL NSRC HRC-Exhibition KRC
Name(s) M Clift hannah prozenko Hancock, Emily Hand, Sarah

M Fitzgerald Megan Davy, Holly Alice Smith

L M Smith kristen turnbull Kathine Trafton Manderville, Sarah
 T Short makenna cooke Jennifer Witwell Kolyvas, Alexa

Rank 2 3 1

Elapsed 04:06.54 04:11.94 04:06.50 04:02.56

Finish Split 00:03.98 00:09.38 00:03.94

12:00 Race 26 Event 10 N W 4+
Winning Time 04:28.71

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5
Club KRC ROW NL KRC KRC
Name(s) Cox Jerusha Robichaud K Van Gulick Brown, Megan Lana McAfee

Kendra Sankey  K Muller Whiteside, Jessica Taylor Thorburn

Kiersten Nash L Howell Barrett, Rachel Haylea Nisbet

Chelsey Collette S Ford Brown, Emma Petrea Mclaughlin
Gillian Grant K Neveau Sorhaindo, Amala Georgina Lamontagne

Rank 3 1 4 2

Elapsed 04:35.29 04:28.71 04:59.62 04:30.59

Finish Split 00:06.58 00:30.91 00:01.88

ver:5/21/2011



ICEBREAKER 2011 - Saturday May 21, 2011 12

12:10 Race 27 Event 11 M M 1X 2 Fastest - C 2 Fastest - A next fastest

Winning Time 03:49.97

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5
5th  fastest 3rd fastest 1st fastest 2nd fastest 4th fastest

Club NSRC - C NSRC - C MMRC - A MMRC - A MMRC - C
Name(s) Jeff sawler Barry Burgess Dave Pettit Chris Williams Pierre Poirier 

Rank SCRATCH 2 2 1 1

Elapsed 04:08.66 03:59.66 03:49.97 04:01.65

Finish Split 00:18.69 00:09.69 00:11.68

12:20 Race 28 Event 12 Junior/HS M 8+
Winning Time 03:37.34

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5
Club KRC KRC KRC
Name(s) cox Jerusha Robichaud Alex Kil Cecil VanBuskirk

Mike Andrew Liam Bannon Ale Stirling Sanchez

Nick Voutour Kyle Harvey Vishal Verma

Chris Scharer Eric Powell Juan Tamayo

Isaac McLellan Michael Hamilton Cory Peters

Cody Kane Patrick Farren Rafael Sanchez

Nathawatt Jemprasert Noah Klotz-Mosher Alajendro Ramirez

Jason Li Christian Noel Curtis Colwell
Drew Robart Ben McMullin Matias Rivero

Rank 2 1 3

Elapsed 03:39.22 03:37.34 04:22.31

Finish Split 00:01.88 00:44.97

ver:5/21/2011
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12:30 Race 29 Event 13 OPEN M 1X
Winning Time 03:39.47

Next fastest 2nd Heat 1 1st Heat 1 1st Heat 2 2nd Heat 2

Club KRC ROW NL MMRC ROW NL MMRC
Name(s) Greg Theriault B Colbourne Chris Williams  T Young Dave Pettit

Rank 3 5 2 1 4

Elapsed 03:47.38 03:59.32 03:46.84 03:39.47 03:57.81

Finish Split 00:07.91 00:19.85 00:07.37 00:18.34

12:40

12:50 Race 30 Event 14 N W 8+ (500 meters)

Winning Time 01:54.28

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5
Club KRC Row NL
Name(s) cox TBA C Collete

Whiteside, Jessica S Ford

Noel, Noelle K Muller

Taylor Thorburn L Howell

Haylea Nisbet K. Neveau

Petrea Mclaughlin L Smith

Georgina Lamontagne T Short

Ludwig, Klara K Nash
Sorhanindo, Amala TBA

Rank 1 2

Elapsed 01:54.28 02:01.32

Finish Split 00:07.04

BREAK

ver:5/21/2011
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1:00 Race 31 Event 15 Junior/HS M 1X
Winning Time 04:06.56

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5
Next fastest 2nd Heat 1 1st Heat 1 1st Heat 2 2nd Heat 2

Club KRC ROW NL NSRC ROW NL HRC
Name(s) Nick Voutour E Hanna Quinn Daniel Mumford  C Price Connor Booker

Rank 4 2 Scratch 3 1

Elapsed 04:23.63 04:09.07 04:21.72 04:06.56

Finish Split 00:17.07 00:02.51 00:15.16

1:10 Race 32 Event 16 M W 4X
Winning Time 03:50.50

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5
Club MMRC - C NSRC - C
Name(s) Jane Smith VanHorn Geraldin Cooper-Lesins

Karen Kavanaugh Laurie Niven

Sally Dean Deb Skilliter
Susan Duann Chyrstal Kennedy

Rank 1 2

Elapsed 03:50.50 03:56.56

Finish Split 00:06.06

ver:5/21/2011
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1:20 Race 33 Event 17 M M 2X 2 Fastest - C 2 Fastest - A next fastest

Winning Time 03:28.29

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5
3rd fastest 1st fastest 2nd fastest 4th fastest

Club HRC - A NSRC - C MMRC - A MMRC - A NSRC - C
Name(s) Omar Selim Jeff Sawler Chris Williams Pat Cody Sean Warner

Brian Robinson Steve MacIntosh Dave Pettit Pierre Poirier Ted Mussett 

Rank 3 1 1 2 2

Elapsed 04:46.19 03:50.53 03:28.29 03:29.97 03:59.50

Finish Split 04:46.19 00:22.24 00:01.68 00:31.21

1:40 Race 34 Event 18 N M 4+
Winning Time 03:49.06

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5
Club KRC Row NL KRC KRC
Name(s) Cox Jerusha Robichaud K Van Gulick Alajendro Ramirez M Brown

Mike Andrew E Hanna-Quinn A. Remirez Ale Stirling Sanchez

Cody Kane C Price K Harvey Verma

Jason Lee M Thomas J. Tamayo R. Sanchez
Drew Robart L. Bannon P. Farren Matias Rivero

Rank 3 1 2 SCRATCH
Elapsed 04:47.00 03:49.06 04:22.35

Finish Split 00:57.94 00:33.29

ver:5/21/2011
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1:50 Race 35 Event 19 N W 2X
Winning Time 04:50.84

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5
Club ROW NL ROW NL
Name(s) S Ford K Muller

L Howell T Short

Rank 2 1

Elapsed 05:07.06 04:50.84

Finish Split 00:16.22

2:00 Race 36 Event 20 Junior/HS W 1X
Winning Time 04:23.64

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5
Club NSRC HRC ROW NL KRC ROW NL
Name(s) Makenna Cooke Emily Hancock  I Dobre Cathleen Trafton  L M Smith

Rank 2 4 3 1 5

Elapsed 04:43.62 04:48.91 04:47.48 04:23.64 05:20.03

Finish Split 00:19.98 00:25.27 00:23.84 00:56.39

2:10 BREAK

ver:5/21/2011
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2:20 Race 37 Event 21 OPEN W 2X
Winning Time 04:06.22

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5
Club NSRC ROW NL
Name(s) Makenna Cooke K Van Gulick

Kate Elbourne L M Smith

Rank 1 2

Elapsed 04:06.22 04:28.12

Finish Split 00:21.90

2:30 Race 38 Event 22 Junior/HS W 4+
Winning Time 04:10.50

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5
Club KRC ROW NL KRC
Name(s) Cox Jerusha Robichaud M Thomas Brown, Megan

Mary Kate McGuire M Fitzgerald, Whiteside, Jessica

Madeleine Theriault M Clift, Noel, Noelle

Kendra Sankey I Dobre, Brittain, Haley
Jaclynn Reid T Short MacPhee, Mackenzie

Rank 2 SCRATCH 1

Elapsed 04:29.22 04:10.50

Finish Split 00:18.72

ver:5/21/2011
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2:40 Race 39 Event 23 Junior/HS M 4X
Winning Time 03:37.12

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5
Club KRC NSRC HRC
Name(s) Northrup, Cole Luke webster Booker, Connor

A. Johnson nigel prozenko Bryden, Will

Votour, Nick graham thompkins C Sharen
Summerhayes, Jack daniel mumford Evans, Jack

Rank 1 3 2

Elapsed 03:37.12 03:47.69 03:45.60

Finish Split 00:10.57 00:08.48

2:50 Race 40 Event 24 OPEN M 2X
Winning Time 03:29.44

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5
Club MMRC ROW NL ROW NL KRC-Exhibition
Name(s) Chris Williams T Young E Hanna-Quinn Greg Terrior

Dave Pettit  B Colbourne  M Thomas Jean Johnson

Rank 1 2 3

Elapsed 03:29.44 03:30.35 03:59.94 03:53.25

Finish Split 00:00.91 00:30.50 00:23.81

ver:5/21/2011
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3:00 Race 41 Event 25 M W 8+
Winning Time

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5
Club
Name(s) cox

Rank
Elapsed
Finish Split

3:10

3:20 Race 42 Event 26 Junior/HS W 2X
Winning Time 04:16.87

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5
Next fastest 2nd Heat 1 1st Heat 1 1st Heat 2 2nd Heat 2

Club NSRC HRC ROW NL KRC KRC
Name(s) Hannah Prozenko Daly, Holly M Clift Madeleine Theriault Hand, Sarah

Kristen Turnbull Hancock, Emily M Fitzgerald Jaclynn Reid Mackenzie MacPhee

Rank 4 5 1 3 2

Elapsed 04:32.24 04:32.69 04:16.87 04:29.81 04:28.63

Finish Split 00:15.37 00:15.82 00:12.94 00:11.76

BREAK

ver:5/21/2011
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3:30 Race 43 Event 27 Junior/HS M 4+
Winning Time 03:32.34

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5
Next fastest 2nd Heat 1 1st Heat 1 1st Heat 2 2nd Heat 2

Club KRC NSRC ROW NL KRC KRC
Name(s) Cox Drew Robart Colim Gribben K Van Gulick VanBuskirk, Cecil Alex Kil

Mike Andrew liam browne M Thomas Wells, Fraser Michael Hamilton

Chris Scharer avery Prozenko C Price Snelgrove, Matthew Noah Klots-Mosher

Nathawatt Jemprasert Graham Thompkin E Hanna-Quinn Archer, Sandy Christian Noel
Isaac McLellan Luke Webster Alajendro Ramirez Summerhayes, Jack Ben McMullin

Rank SCRATCH 3 4 1 2

Elapsed 03:54.63 04:06.65 03:32.34 03:52.12

Finish Split 00:22.29 00:34.31 00:19.78

3:40 BREAK

ver:5/21/2011
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3:50 Race 44 Event 28 Junior/HS MIX 8+ DASH
Winning Time 01:48.78

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5
Club KRC ROW NL NSRC KRC
Name(s) cox Jerusha Robichaud B Colbourne Ashley TBA

Mike Andrew  M Thomas avery prozenko Northrup, Cole

Heather Higgins  E Hanna-Quinn nigel prozenko Johnston, Andrew

Isacc McLellen  C Price Hannah prozenko Ben McMullin

Cody Caine  S Ford Megan Michael Hamilton

Mary Kate McGuire  L Howell kristen turnbull R. Barrett

Madeleine Theriault  L M Smith M Cooke Noel, Noelle,

Gillian Grant  K Muller graham thompkins Brittain, Haley
Jaclynn Reid  K Neveau liam browne Adams, Zakiya

Rank 2 3 1 4

Elapsed 01:53.44 02:00.97 01:48.78 02:05.53

Finish Split 00:04.66 00:12.19 00:16.75

ver:5/21/2011
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4:05 Race 45 Event 29 OPEN MIX 8+ DASH
Winning Time 01:41.43

Lane 1 Lane 2 Lane 3 Lane 4 Lane 5
Club KRC HRC KRC ROW NL
Name(s) cox Jerusha Robichaud B Booker VanBuskirk, Cecil I Dobre

Drew Robart Jack Evans Wells, Fraser   T Young

Chelsey Collette Will Bryden Snelgrove, Matthew  B Colbourne

Cody Kane Julia Redmond Archer, Sandy  M Thomas

Jason Li Emily Hancock Summerhayes, Jack  E Hanna-Quinn

Isaac McLellan Holly Davy Hand, Sarah  K Van Gulick

Kersten Nash Jennifer MacPhee, Mackenzie  M Clift

Nathawatt Jemprasert Omar Selim Manderville, Sarah  T Short
Heather Higgins TBA Kolyvas, Alexa  Megan Fitzgerald

Rank SCRATCH 3 1 2

Elapsed 01:52.07 01:41.43 01:43.44

Finish Split 00:10.64 00:02.01

4:30 FOOD & MEDALS

ver:5/21/2011


